
CONRACT ID COOf PAGE OF

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I S.

2 A, AN•nTi••FiCArtIoN NO D LitETI, SIL a REIc uiSTIO.PjqCASE RED rND

Sec -lork' .,

ICON-RACr -0 COGF PAGE ?F

5. APcjEC r rie fa snaiciý-

CODE -rC-

2J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Co11Titr5iOsso
v. o Contracts

7-,)rdan Pulasft:

.. ~..r.cr.Žr, C 20~555

J. s. -::ucle r- Recqaiasory cDrri-issicri
:)-v. C~ontrac~s

* L7*i 7-5 4

COF 310C

.nHsh.r37 sr, (20 .%3 25

8 NAVE AND AZL)RESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. irei. -county. Sa1, and ZIP C.ar- (x) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

SUtŽTTVA E;XECUTIVE2 CONSULTING 9B5 CATED (SEE ITEM I-)

2: EESBURG PIKE STE 4407

FALLS CHURfCH VA 22043;!004

10kSA OOFICATICIN OF .2OilTRACnrD:Or.R 40

'i DATE: fSEE hEM r..

CODE . "'C. 3" 2 3d r;r:.2i'rr.-rS 4- .- "i- i .

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Tne adoCve numbered solicitation is amended as set form ,n Hein 14 The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is ea4rnded. is not eatenoer

Offers rrus! acknowledge receipt of this amendment prIor 1o the hOLr and date specified in me So',: tatrlo or as amecttec. Dy one of the following methods.

(a) By completing Items 13 and 15. and returning _ ___ coptes of the amendment. (b) By acknowleOging receipt of this amendment on each copy of Ine

of'r submitted. or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes, a reference to The sOhCitawion and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DFSIGNATED FOR THE RECEIP7 OF OFFERS iARiOR rc !iHE HOUR AND DATE SPLCIFtED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment yOL.. cesire to change an ofrer already submitted sucn chanqe nay tc mace

by telegram of letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
ard date specified

t -:..S.=Ur~iTi•.-SAPPROP•a:ATION DAT, (liiequ,,ee) r'" -'rI• C -R '. 2-' X.') 3-. -;' . 1 I .

h I.:c ..- e t ., :Cn . 0C

13, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

AS A IHIlS CHANGE ORDER IS SSULEL PURSUANT TO ISpecify ahotrdy) I tIE CHANGES SET VDNTA IN tEM a ARS dADof 1-4 7 HE ,.UNTRA;;: ORDER NO i1 AEM iSA

715E uAoVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORODER IS MOD:FIEI tO PI'EF'F Tii AS•iNiSTRATnV[ crIAti .-. narnrarqcsa p ing. arnirplaron il. ,irA ;

SET 9CRH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THCr AUliTHORITY OF ::AR 43 !C3 l

L [HIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTFREO -NTO PUitCIANT TO AU7HORITY OF

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. " is requ',eo !a sign tIns document and "etn ... copie!s 0o Ile Issuing office

14 ,Fs5cD5.P;CN OF AMENOMENTSMOrAFIICT:OJ :Organized y i.CF sn/rim -30.n95 ,n. -.Ar'. n/, n ar-n-n 1r' sin

7 p"n-2! 0o Lhis rmcd.( fit .iou r! is Lc; ad r a.- o Uri .. r.- •'o:l* u'd r.ý. 2' '0r, ' eil',,'. Il'. rr. f rs':r 1;1:,L ifT rn eiou T1 o
.ea: ' rTIrC.

Son rdii- 2 fOi further detail.

A1 c.c..Sr cerrrs anid COtILtioC unde: -hiu 2.' tr.r S./rOAD osrona..:eD. K

-, . .: .. * tIerfcrnman.e: 2
/21, 2!)'0 .. -2/21, ; .2 2 . a

.:.i" -.7ra.t Cc:'.ngm $2t., .,Ir . 47

,i.i .- iCi -ions: S63):,0Q.OCC Ictaeigead

Et,Ar: .. P-n :,a ne'n .. : InuS and coatioris n-c an~rirarir rweoenced -~C, -9,ý V. niý I, eerr.nroia-c 'c-ia's .. ýr~gaic~ ari ni,, I Oi:c z7ri elinni

!5A NAMiE ANQ 111,E OF SIGNER mr~p# or P-Zni 5- V- IIo7 1 3%r. 1t P~i I ! 111. I1 ýrmSEI uiT,o1 1 nrcnnr

v j T1 V4r.~V /

ýý7 ij7J-T , LEI7
sg-RaG AOf 9li4iin a noliand 1C5W

5' !)A-. F. SIGNJED

7" 7 j'/
NSIN i±S?4.S r. SlEEP
PREVIOUS ED. TICN NOT USABLE

SuAN ;', n1Oy 3ECLA iREV C!ii
PnoCn;scr SiSAA . At05 CFQ, 53243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLET. AUG 1 1 2011
TEMPLATE -ADMOom %0002

!



I

NRC-DR-33-10-307
Modification No. 004

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to add an increment of funds ($175,000.00), and reallocate
labor hours from Option Year Two (in the amount of $112,469.47) into Option Year One,
thereby raising the current ceiling from $810,999.00 to $923,468.47.

Accordingly, the following section of the contract is hereby modified:

1. Section A.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, the first sentences of paragraphs a.
and b. are deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

"(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services

ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is $923,468.47."

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $600,000.00."

2. The Price Schedule is hereby deleted and replaced with Attachment 1 to this
modification.

A summary of obligations for this contract from date of award through this modification is given
below:

Total FY'10 Obligation Amount ................................... $200,000.00
Total FY'I 1 Obligation Amount ................................... $400,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $600,000.00.

This modification obligates funding in the amount of $175,000.00; all other terms and conditions
under this contract remain unchanged.




